

## ITI Study Club Membership Confirmation

This is to confirm that

## Shigeru Yamabe

is an active member of the following ITI Study Club:

## SC

## in 2014

ITI Study Clubs allow ITI Fellows and Members to benefit from scientific lectures and presentations as well as each other's knowledge and experience on a regular basis.

ITI Study Clubs serve to fulfill the ITI's mission by disseminating evidence-based scientific information to a broad professional audience.

Professor Dr. David L. Cochran

**ITI President** 

Dr. Luca Cordaro

Chair of the ITI Study Club Committee